LIVING ROOTS

WINE & CO.

Living Roots is a winery in both the Finger Lakes
region of Upstate New York and in the Adelaide Hills
region of South Australia. Our legacy began six

generations back with Thomas

<Ly
+
49p\ grandfather. In 1850, at the age of

Hardy, Sebastian’s great-great-great

20, Thomas immigrated to the new
British colony, Australia, and soon planted the Hardy
family’s first grape vines, jumpstarting 160+ years of

family winemaking.

Fast forward to 2016 when we established Living
Roots and began splitting our time between South

- 1

paRaniN)
Ui
g

Australia and New York State,

where we’re each from. We source

grapes from a number of growers,

including both of our families’,
generally focusing on rich whites and sparklings in
the Finger Lakes and vibrant reds in South Australia.
Some wines are made year-to-year while others are
one-offs, with a hands-on, minimal input winemaking

philosophy across the board.

|
i

LIVINGROOTSWINE.COM @LIVINGROOTSWINE

SN Lnogv



Drinks last call: 30 minutes prior to close.

Wine club discount on all items.

Prices plus tax.

Flights

#| CLASSIC WHITES

#2 RIZZ & CO

#3 ROSE & LIGHTER REDS

#4 CLASSIC REDS

LAKE HOUSE BLANC DE BLANCS

FINGER LAKES

BONE-DRY RIESLING
FINGER LAKES | 2021

CHARDONNAY
FINGER LAKES | 2021

PINOT GRIS
FINGER LAKES | 2021

PET-NAT RIESLING
FINGER LAKES | 2022

SESSION RIZZ
FINGER LAKES

OFF-DRY RIESLING
FINGER LAKES | 2020

LATE-HARVEST VIDAL
FINGER LAKES | 2021

SESSION SPARKLING ROSE
FINGER LAKES

RED RIZZA
FINGER LAKES | 2022

CABERNET FRANC
FINGER LAKES | 2021

PINOT NOIR
ADELAIDE HILLS |1 2020
GRENACHE

MCLAREN VALE | 2021

SHIRAZ
ADELAIDE HILLS | 2019

DEPTHS OF THE EARTH RED BLEND

SOUTH AUSTRALIA 12020

SHIRAZ
MCLAREN VALE |1 2019

1.5 OZ x 4 WINES

16

16

16

16

S1HOITd



Drinks last call: 30 minutes prior to close.

Wine club discount on all items.

Prices plus tax.

Glasses

SESSION SPARKLING WHITE
FINGER LAKES

LAKE HOUSE BLANC DE BLANCS
FINGER LAKES

PET-NAT RIESLING
FINGER LAKES | 2022

SESSION SPARKLING ROSE
FINGER LAKES

SESSION RIZZ
FINGER LAKES

BONE-DRY RIESLING
FINGER LAKES 12021

CHARDONNAY
FINGER LAKES | 2021

PINOT GRIS
FINGER LAKES 12021

OFF-DRY RIESLING
FINGER LAKES 12020

LATE-HARVEST VIDAL
FINGER LAKES | 2021

RED RIZZA
FINGER LAKES 12022

CABERNET FRANC
FINGER LAKES | 2021

PINOT NOIR
ADELAIDE HILLS 1 2020

GRENACHE
MCLAREN VALE | 2021

SHIRAZ
ADELAIDE HILLS 1 2019

DEPTHS OF THE EARTH RED BLEND

SOUTH AUSTRALIA 1 2020

SHIRAZ
MCLAREN VALE | 2019

6 OZ POUR
OR GRAB A HALF!

10

12

12

10

11

11

11

14

10

14

1S

15

15

14

12

14

ROTATING CLUB POURS

Exclusive pours for wine club members. Ask your server

ﬁ for more information about our current offerings or to %

join the Living Roots wine club.

$ MRKT

S3ISSV19



Food last call: 1 hour prior to close.

Wine club discount on all items.

Prices plus tax.

Snacks & Beer

MARINATED CHEESE 16 / 28
Aussie sheep + goat cheese in oil and herbs. Served
with baguette and dukkah (contains nuts, sesame).

CHARCUTURIE 20 /35
Cheese, cured meat and accompaniments. All
cheese or cheese + meat available.

VEGAN CHARCUTURIE 2%
Rotating selection of locally sourced vegan cheese
and accompaniments. Contains nuts.

QY TINNED FISH HAND

ﬁ With sourdough (or GF) crackers &52 ‘é)
- and rotating accompaniments. EC

MACKEREL MUSSELS
$22 $22
KANGAROO JERKY 6
KALAMATA OLIVES 6
BREAD 4
Add cultured butter + vegemite (+2)
POTATO CHIPS 3
Potato or sweet potato
CRACKERS 4
Sourdough or gluten free
POPCORN 7
Caramel or cheddar
BROWNIE [GF] 5
SLICE OF CAKE 7

Rotating flavor (may contain nuts)

BEER 7

KOMBUCHA 7

GRAPE JUICE 4

COFFEE 5
Cold brew or hot

TEA 5/3
Iced or hot

SPARKLING WATER 5/3

Several items include nuts, sesame seeds, gluten and
dairy - please advise of allergies.

4339 4 SUDVNS



Discounts cannot be combined. Buy 12+ bottles, get 10% off. Buy 4+ bottles, get 1 flight comped.

Wine club discount on all items.

Prices plus tax.

Bottles

SESSION SPARKLING WHITE

FINGER LAKES

LAKE HOUSE BLANC DE BLANCS

FINGER LAKES

LAKE HOUSE PET-NAT RIESLING 375ML

FINGER LAKES 12022

PET-NAT RIESLING
FINGER LAKES | 2022

SESSION SPARKLING ROSE

FINGER LAKES

SESSION RIZZ
FINGER LAKES

BONE-DRY RIESLING
FINGER LAKES 12021

CHARDONNAY
FINGER LAKES | 2021

PINOT GRIS
FINGER LAKES | 2021

OFF-DRY RIESLING
FINGER LAKES | 2020

LATE-HARVEST VIDAL
FINGER LAKES | 2021

RED RIZZA
FINGER LAKES | 2022

CABERNET FRANC
FINGER LAKES | 2021

PINOT NOIR
ADELAIDE HILLS | 2020

GRENACHE
MCLAREN VALE | 2021

SHIRAZ
ADELAIDE HILLS | 2019

CABERNET TANNAT
ADELAIDE HILLS 12021

DEPTHS OF THE EARTH RED BLEND

SOUTH AUSTRALIA |1 2020

SHIRAZ
MCLAREN VALE | 2019

22

26

16

26

22

20

24

24

24

30

22

30

34

34

34

30

34

26

30

Siiliod



