LIVING ROOTS

Living Roots is a winery in both the Finger Lakes region of Upstate New York and in the Adelaide Hills region of South Australia. Our legacy began six



generations back with Thomas Hardy, Sebastian's great-great-great grandfather. In 1850, at the age of 20, Thomas immigrated to the new

British colony, Australia, and soon planted the Hardy family's first grape vines, jumpstarting 160+ years of family winemaking.

Fast forward to 2016 when we established Living Roots and began splitting our time between South

Australia and New York State, where we're each from. We source grapes from a number of growers, including both of our families',



generally focusing on rich whites and sparklings in the Finger Lakes and vibrant reds in South Australia. Some wines are made year-to-year while others are one-offs, with a hands-on, minimal input winemaking philosophy across the board.



Cheeks! Col

Drinks last call: 30 minutes prior to close.

SOUTH AUSTRALIA I 2020

MCLAREN VALE I 2019

SHIRAZ

F	lights	1.5 OZ x 4 WINES
HITES	LAKE HOUSE BLANC DE BLANCS FINGER LAKES	16
#I CLASSIC WHITES	BONE-DRY RIESLING FINGER LAKES I 2021	
#	CHARDONNAY FINGER LAKES I 2021	
	PINOT GRIS FINGER LAKES I 2021	
O ග	PÉT-NAT RIESLING FINGER LAKES I 2022	16
#2 RIZZ	SESSION RIZZ FINGER LAKES	
#	OFF-DRY RIESLING FINGER LAKES I 2020	
	LATE-HARVEST VIDAL FINGER LAKES I 2021	
& LIGHTER REDS	SESSION SPARKLING ROSÉ FINGER LAKES	16
IGHTE	RED RIZZA FINGER LAKES I 2022	
ROSE & L	CABERNET FRANC FINGER LAKES I 2021	
#3 R	PINOT NOIR ADELAIDE HILLS I 2020	
REDS	GRENACHE MCLAREN VALE 2021	16
#4 CLASSIC REDS	SHIRAZ ADELAIDE HILLS I 2019	
# 4	DEPTHS OF THE EARTH RED BLEN	ND

, (4),	
, de	_

SHIRAZ

MCLAREN VALE I 2019

Glasses	6 OZ POUR OR GRAB A HALF!
SESSION SPARKLING WHITE FINGER LAKES	10
LAKE HOUSE BLANC DE BLANCS FINGER LAKES	12
PÉT-NAT RIESLING FINGER LAKES I 2022	12
SESSION SPARKLING ROSÉ FINGER LAKES	10
SESSION RIZZ FINGER LAKES	9
BONE-DRY RIESLING FINGER LAKES I 2021	11
CHARDONNAY FINGER LAKES I 2021	11
PINOT GRIS FINGER LAKES 2021	11
OFF-DRY RIESLING FINGER LAKES I 2020	14
LATE-HARVEST VIDAL FINGER LAKES 2021	10
RED RIZZA FINGER LAKES I 2022	14
CABERNET FRANC FINGER LAKES I 2021	15
PINOT NOIR ADELAIDE HILLS I 2020	15
GRENACHE MCLAREN VALE 2021	15
SHIRAZ ADELAIDE HILLS I 2019	14
DEPTHS OF THE EARTH RED BLEND SOUTH AUSTRALIA 2020	12

ROTATING CLUB POURS

Exclusive pours for wine club members. Ask your server for more information about our current offerings or to join the Living Roots wine club.





14

Snacks & Beer

MARINATED CHEESE	16 / 28
Aussie sheep + goat cheese in oil and herbs. Served	
with baguette and dukkah (contains nuts, sesame).	
CHARCUTURIE	20 / 3
Cheese, cured meat and accompaniments. All	
cheese or cheese + meat available.	

VEGAN CHARCUTURIE

25

5 / 3

Rotating selection of locally sourced vegan cheese and accompaniments. Contains nuts.



NACKS

KANGAROO JERKY 6 KALAMATA OLIVES 6 BREAD 4 Add cultured butter + vegemite (+2) POTATO CHIPS 3 Potato or sweet potato **CRACKERS** 4 Sourdough or gluten free **POPCORN** 7 Caramel or cheddar **BROWNIE** [GF] 5 SLICE OF CAKE 7 Rotating flavor (may contain nuts) BEER 7 **KOMBUCHA** 7 **GRAPE IUICE** 4 **COFFEE** 5 Cold brew or hot TEA 5 / 3 lced or hot

Several items include nuts, sesame seeds, gluten and dairy - please advise of allergies.

SPARKLING WATER

Bo	ott	les
Bc	ott	les

SESSION SPARKLING WHITE FINGER LAKES	22
LAKE HOUSE BLANC DE BLANCS FINGER LAKES	26
LAKE HOUSE PÉT-NAT RIESLING 375ML FINGER LAKES I 2022	16
PÉT-NAT RIESLING FINGER LAKES I 2022	26
SESSION SPARKLING ROSÉ FINGER LAKES	22
SESSION RIZZ FINGER LAKES	20
BONE-DRY RIESLING FINGER LAKES I 2021	24
CHARDONNAY FINGER LAKES I 2021	24
PINOT GRIS FINGER LAKES I 2021	24
OFF-DRY RIESLING FINGER LAKES I 2020	30
LATE-HARVEST VIDAL FINGER LAKES 2021	22
RED RIZZA FINGER LAKES I 2022	30
CABERNET FRANC FINGER LAKES I 2021	34
PINOT NOIR ADELAIDE HILLS I 2020	34
GRENACHE MCLAREN VALE I 2021	34
SHIRAZ ADELAIDE HILLS I 2019	30
CABERNET TANNAT ADELAIDE HILLS 2021	34
DEPTHS OF THE EARTH RED BLEND SOUTH AUSTRALIA 2020	26
SHIRAZ	30

MCLAREN VALE I 2019